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Brighouse - East Bierley 259

259
Brighouse - East Bierley
Brighouse Bus Station, Ludenscheid Link , Bradford Road, Huddersfield Road, Clifton Road, Clifton
Common, Towngate, Deep Lane, Blake Law Lane, Freakfield Lane, Hartshead Lane, Peep Green Road,
Windy Bank Lane, Halifax Road, Scholes Lane, Foldings Road, Foldings Grove, Foldings Parade, Old
Popplewell Lane, Westfield Lane, New Road East, Whitechapel Road, Turnsteads Drive, Whitechapel Road,
Turnsteads Drive, Turnsteads Crescent, Turnsteads Avenue, Whitcliffe Road, South Parade, Westgate,
Parkside, Greenside, Cleckheaton Bus Station, Dewsbury Road, Bradford Road, Horncastle Street,
Serpentine Road, Tesco Superstore, Serpentine Road, Mount Street, Booth Street, Bradford Road,
Hunsworth Lane, Whitehall Road, Whitehall Road West, Hunsworth Lane, The Green.

East Bierley - Brighouse
The Green, South View Road, Bradford Road, Whitehall Road West, Drub Lane, Mazebrook Avenue,
Mazebrook Crescent, Mazebrook Avenue, Drub Lane, Whitehall Road West, Hunsworth Lane, Bradford
Road, Victoria Street, Mount Gardens, Mount Street, Serpentine Road, Cleckheaton Tesco, Railway
Street, Crown Street, Westgate, Parkside, Greenside, Cleckheaton Bus Station, Dewsbury Road, Parkside,
Westgate, Hightown Road, Quaker Lane, Ashbourne Drive, Hightown Road, Westgate, South Parade,
Whitcliffe Road, Turnsteads Avenue, Turnsteads Crescent, Turnsteads Drive, Whitechapel Road,
Turnsteads Avenue, Whitechapel Road, New Road East, Scholes Lane, Scholes Bus Terminus, Scholes
Lane Bus Terminus, Foldings Avenue, Westfield Lane, Old Popplewell Lane, Foldings Grove, Foldings
Parade, Foldings Grove, Foldings Road, Scholes Lane, Halifax Road, Windy Bank Lane, Peep Green Road,
Hartshead Lane, Freakfield Lane, Blake Law Lane, Deep Lane, Towngate, Clifton Common, Clifton Road,
Wakefield Road, Huddersfield Road, Ludenscheid Link, Brighouse Bus Station.

Operated by:
TLC 01274 727811
Spring Mill Street Bradford West Yorkshire BD5 7HF
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Monday to Friday
Brighouse - East Bierley

259 259 259 259 259
Brighouse Bus Station 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400
Armytage Arms 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404
Hartshead Post Office 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409
Foldings Road Foldings
Grove 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416

Scholes Towngate 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418
Turnsteads Cres Turnsteads
Ave 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422

South Parade 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425
Cleckheaton Bus Station 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429
Tesco 1035 1135 1235 1335
Hunsworth Post Office 1042 1142 1242 1342
East Bierley Green 1050 1150 1250 1350

East Bierley - Brighouse
259
A

259 259 259 259

East Bierley Green 0952 1052 1152 1252
Birkenshaw Halfway House 0957 1057 1157 1257
Mazebrook Cres Mazebrook
Ave 1002 1102 1202 1302

Hunsworth Post Office 1004 1104 1204 1304
Tesco 1015 1115 1215 1315
Cleckheaton Bus Station 0930 1018 1118 1218 1318
Quaker Lane Ashbourne
View 1021 1121 1221 1321

South Parade 1026 1126 1226 1326
Turnsteads Cres 1029 1129 1229 1329
Scholes Walkers Arms 0937 1035 1135 1235 1335
Hartshead Post Office 0946 1044 1144 1244 1344
Armytage Arms 0949 1047 1147 1247 1347
Brighouse Bus Station 0958 1056 1156 1256 1356

A Operates direct via Whitcliffe Road and Whitechapel Road between Cleckheaton and Scholes
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Saturday
Brighouse - East Bierley

259 259 259 259 259 259 259 259
Brighouse Bus Station 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600
Armytage Arms 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604
Hartshead Post Office 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609
Foldings Road Foldings
Grove 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616

Scholes Towngate 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618
Turnsteads Cres Turnsteads
Ave 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622

South Parade 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625
Cleckheaton Bus Station 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629
Tesco 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635
Hunsworth Post Office 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642
East Bierley Green 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650

East Bierley - Brighouse
259 259 259 259 259 259 259

East Bierley Green 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452
Birkenshaw Halfway House 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457
Mazebrook Cres Mazebrook
Ave 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502

Hunsworth Post Office 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504
Tesco 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515
Cleckheaton Bus Station 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518
Quaker Lane Ashbourne
View 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521

South Parade 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526
Turnsteads Cres 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529
Scholes Walkers Arms 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535
Hartshead Post Office 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544
Armytage Arms 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547
Brighouse Bus Station 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556
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Sunday
No Service


